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
iences. This place must be seen
to be appreciated,

WILL BUILD TO SUIT.

We have some very choice locations
en the west side, where the owner will
build and sell on easy terms.

For further information on any of the
above call Mr. Wllesj Main 2534, Sunday.

J. R. HAIGHT, Realtor,
Broadway 2045. 7 Bd. of Trade.

PALATIAL RESIDENCE.
ALAMEDA DRIVE.
GROUNDS 60x200.

One of the most beautiful places In the
city; central ball, beautiful, large living
rm., Moravian tile hearth, entire wood-
work In quartered sawed oak. also oak
floors throughout; eunroom. affording
fine view; hot water heat, vacuum plant,
4 beautiful bedrms. and aleeplng porch,
lure tile hath with extra and expensive
plumbing; the grounds are the rival of
any in the city, ouxiuv, extending urouRa
from one street to another and fronting
on each. We know the landscaping and
the shrubbery wil. please you. This home
Is In best of condition and owner has re-
duced price from $18,000 to $15,000 for
immediate sale: wUl give very easy
terms or will accept smaller house as
part payment, shown by appointment.

CITT HOMES DEPT., BDWY. 7567.
HITTER, LOWE & CO., REALTORS.

Board of Trade Bldg.

$8250.
IBVTNGTON DISTRICT.

680 SCHUYLER.
(Near 28th St.)

MODERN NEW BUNGALOW.
The delight of home seekers ; has 12x

IT llv. rm-- ; 2 light, airy bed chambers;
complete plumbing; full cement ba't:
breakfast nook; Dutch kitchen with all
builtins ; French doors ; nicely painted ;

attractive architecture; choice dist. ;

fine lot ; fruit ; paved sts. ; near car ;

terms. Owner, Tabor 8104.
G. C GOLDENBERG Builder.

Abington Bldg. Bdwy. 4003.

ST7NNTSIDE BUNGALOW.
Just completed, a home you will

like; beautiful combination room
13x37, hardwood floors, built-in-

fireplace, Dutch kitchen, breakfast
nook, 2 large bedrooms, big attic,
full basement. Colonial plpeless
furnace, house extra well con-
structed throughout; lot 50x105;
located 47th and Salmon sts.; best
car and school service in city. Buy
of owner, save broker's commis-
sion. Price $5000, some terms.
Phone Tabor C23.

25 PER CENT BELOW COST.
THE MOST UNUSUAL VALUE EM"

THE CITY! OWNER FORCED TO
SELL THE HOMIEST, WELL-BUIL-

ROOMY FIVE-ROO- BUNGALOW IN
HAWTHORNE DISTRICT. HAS ALL
THE BUILT-IN- , FIREPLACE?, HARD-
WOOD FLOORS, ETC. SMALL PAY-
MENT DOWN WILL HANDLE. CALL
BDWY. 6640.

HOME AND INCOME.
FIAT; live In one and let

other pay for It; BE AN OWNER, NOT
A RENTER. If you are interested, call
us and we will glaaly show you some
fine bargains, as we hae a large listing.

CITY HOMES DEPARTMENT,
HITTER, LOWE & CO., REALTORS,

201 Bd. of Trade Bldg. Bdwy. 7567.

IRVINGTON MODERN HOME.
$8750 7 rooms, east front. Al loca-

tion, large living room, dining room,
kitchen, sunroocm, 8 bedrooms and en-
closed sleeping porch. Dutch Colonial.
See Mr. Jones.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.
210 CHAMBER OF COM. BLDG.

NEW HCME FOR $500.
We will give you your choice of 75

lots, all BOxlOO. in .one of the coming
locations in Portland and build you a
modern home for $500 down and $35 to
$40 a month. Including Interest. All you
do Is move in. For further information
call at

McGEE & DENNIS.
969 Union Ave. North. Wdln. 5684.

$4950 IRVTNGTON bungalow. 5 cheery
rooms, solid oak floors entire house;
Ivory finish, pleasing paper; breakfast
nook; full-siz- e basement, so there is no
chance of your floors warping; furnace.
E. 2961. Sunday E. 2961.

NEAR PENINSULA PARK.
Among the trees, close to the carl In e,

there is a very attractive bun-
galow that you will like. Modern in
every respect. 30x100 lot with garage.
Price reduced to $4500. $1000 cash, bal-
ance easy.

R. R, POWNDER, Realtor.
4Q6 Broadway Bldg. Main 2T17.

CENTRAL EAST SIDE.
$3750. $750 cash and termB. 6 rooms

and floored attic, full basement. 10
bearing fruit trees. 3 kinds berries, rms.
large and light, fine corner lot. street
Improvements all paid, between S. S.
and East Ankeny car lines; west of 28th.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

$3600 H AWTH ORN E $3600.
$500 down takes this nice bun-
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